
Summer Fun 2025 Field Trip List 
Week 1 – June 30th 2025 to July 3rd 2025 

Tues, Jul 1 NB Main Library  10am-11am All ages FREE 

 

Week 2 – July 7th 2025 to July 11th 2025 

Tues, Jul 8 Caddy Shack (Dartmouth) 10am Ages 10 and up $10 

Wed, Jul 9 Wonder bowl 1pm-2pm All ages $15 

Thurs, Jul 10 Chuck E. Cheese 11am-1pm Ages 7-9 $12 

 

Week 3 – July 14th 2025 to July 18th 2025 

Mon, Jul 14 Fishing @ Fort Taber 10:45am-

11:45am 

Ages 11 and up FREE 

Tues, Jul 15 AMC Movie Theatre TBD Ages 9 and up $10 

Wed, Jul 16 NB Main Library 10am-11am All ages FREE 

Thurs, Jul 17 Southwick Zoo  

(Mendon, MA) 

9am All ages $25  

 

Week 4 – July 21st 2025 to July 25th 2025 

Tues, Jul 22 NB Main Public Library 10am-11am All ages FREE 

Fri, Jul 25 Water Wizz 9am-3pm Ages 7-9 $35 

 

Week 5 – July 28th 2025 to August 1st 2025 

Mon-Fri Jul 28 

– Aug 1 

Y.O.U. (New Bedford, MA) 9:30am-

12:30pm 

Ages 9 and up 

*Must ride a 

bike 

FREE 

Thurs, Jul 31 Roller skating @ Forrest 

Family (Taunton, MA) 

12:30pm-

3:30pm 

All ages $15 

 

 

Week 6 – August 4th 2025 – August 8th 2025 

Tues, Aug 5 NB Main Library  10am-11am All ages FREE 

TBD Seekonk Grand Prix  

Go Karts 

9am-3pm Ages 10 and up FREE 

Wed, Aug 6 Buttonwood Park Zoo 10am & 1pm All ages $5 

 

Week 7 – August 11th 2025 to August 15th 2025 

Tues, Aug 12 Fishing Trip @ Fort Taber 10:30am-

11:30am 

Ages 10 and up FREE 

Wed, Aug 13 NB Main Library  10am-11am All ages FREE 

Fri, Aug 15 Water Wizz 9am-3pm Ages 10 and up $35 

 

 

 



Summer Fun 2025 Field Trip List 
 

Week 8 – August 18th 2025 to August 22nd 2025 

Tues, Aug 19 NB Main Library 10am-11am All ages FREE 

Wed, Aug 20 FunZ Trampoline Park (NB) 10am-12pm All ages $20 

Thurs, Aug 21 End of Summer Cookout 

(BGC) 

9am-4pm All ages FREE 

 

Field trip dates, times, etc. are subject to change. Change notifications will be 

announced as soon as possible. Please check in with Program Coordinator, Kim Rioux 

[krioux@bgcnewbedford.org, 508-992-8011] regularly for all program updates.  

Please note all field trip costs are nonrefundable.  

*A Boys & Girls Club T-Shirt MUST be worn on all field trips at all times. Any child without a 

T-Shirt will not be able to attend the field trip. T-shirts can be purchased at the front desk  

for $5.  

 

TO SIGN UP: ASK FOR KIM RIOUX OR JEAN SILVA TO RECEIVE REGISTRATION PAPERWORK  


